/ 1 2 6 1 2 7 /
<19
>80
40
>90 lm/W
D I A M A N T E
Design  Rossi Bianchi Lighting Design
1721

IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
6
9
67
1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
IP 40
D I A M A N T E
COD lm mm
82DPL12L4 12W 4000K 1020 577
82DPL18L4 18W 4000K 1530 863
82DPL24L4 24W 4000K 2040 1149
82DPL30L4 30W 4000K 2550 1435
82DPL36L4 36W 4000K 3060 1721
82DPL42L4 42W 4000K 3570 2007
82DPL48L4 48W 4000K 4080 2293
82DPL54L4 54W 4000K 4590 2579
82DPL60L4 60W 4000K 5100 2865
82DPL66L4 66W 4000K 5610 3151
COD lm mm
82DPL12L3 12W 3000K 996 577
82DPL18L3 18W 3000K 1494 863
82DPL24L3 24W 3000K 1992 1149
82DPL30L3 30W 3000K 2490 1435
82DPL36L3 36W 3000K 2988 1721
82DPL42L3 42W 3000K 3486 2007
82DPL48L3 48W 3000K 3984 2293
82DPL54L3 54W 3000K 4482 2579
82DPL60L3 60W 3000K 4980 2865
82DPL66L3 66W 3000K 5478 3151
COD lm mm
82DI30DPLL4 30W 4000K 2590 1149
82DI36DPLL4 36W 4000K 3100 1435
82DI48DPLL4 48W 4000K 4165 1721
82DI54DPLL4 54W 4000K 4675 2007
82DI72DPLL4 72W 4000K 6246 2293
82DI78DPLL4 78W 4000K 6756 2579
82DI84DPLL4 84W 4000K 7266 2865
82DI90DPLL4 90W 4000K 7776 3151
COD lm mm
82DI30DPLL3 30W 3000K 2533 1149
82DI36DPLL3 36W 3000K 3031 1435
82DI48DPLL3 48W 3000K 4070 1721
82DI54DPLL3 54W 3000K 4568 2007
82DI72DPLL3 72W 3000K 6104 2293
82DI78DPLL3 78W 3000K 6602 2579
82DI84DPLL3 84W 3000K 7100 2865
82DI90DPLL3 90W 3000K 7598 3151
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional raster
for glare control in injection-molded vacuum polycarbonate.
Luminaire complete with end caps.
O P T I C

IP 40
D I A M A N T E
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
6
9
67
1149/1435/1721
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
69
67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
IP 40
COD lm mm
82DPL40L4HP 40W 4000K 3520 1149
82DPL50L4HP 50W 4000K 4400 1435
82DPL60L4HP 60W 4000K 5280 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL40L3HP 40W 3000K 3440 1149
82DPL50L3HP 50W 3000K 4298 1435
82DPL60L3HP 60W 3000K 5160 1721
COD lm mm
82DI46DPLL4HP 46W 4000K 4070 1149
82DI56DPLL4HP 56W 4000K 4950 1435
82DI72DPLL4HP 72W 4000K 6385 1721
COD lm mm
82DI46DPLL3HP 46W 3000K 3981 1149
82DI56DPLL3HP 56W 3000K 4839 1435
82DI72DPLL3HP 72W 3000K 6242 1721
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional raster
for glare control in injection-molded vacuum polycarbonate.
Luminaire complete with end caps.
O P T I C

67
291/577/863/1149/1435/1721/2007/2293/2579/2865/3151
D I A M A N T E  F R E E
H I G H  P O W E R
10W 287 mm
20W 573 mm
30W 859 mm
40W 1145 mm
50W 1431 mm
60W 1717 mm
6
4
IP 40
COD lm mm
82DPL6L4CL 6W 4000K 510 291
82DPL12L4CL 12W 4000K 1020 577
82DPL18L4CL 18W 4000K 1530 863
82DPL24L4CL 24W 4000K 2040 1149
82DPL30L4CL 30W 4000K 2550 1435
82DPL36L4CL 36W 4000K 3060 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL6L3CL 6W 3000K 498 291
82DPL12L3CL 12W 3000K 996 577
82DPL18L3CL 18W 3000K 1494 863
82DPL24L3CL 24W 3000K 1992 1149
82DPL30L3CL 30W 3000K 2490 1435
82DPL36L3CL 36W 3000K 2988 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL10L4HPCL 10W 4000K 880 291
82DPL20L4HPCL 20W 4000K 1760 577
82DPL30L4HPCL 30W 4000K 2640 863
82DPL40L4HPCL 40W 4000K 3520 1149
82DPL50L4HPCL 50W 4000K 4400 1435
82DPL60L4HPCL 60W 4000K 5280 1721
COD lm mm
82DPL10L3HPCL 10W 3000K 860 291
82DPL20L3HPCL 20W 3000K 1720 577
82DPL30L3HPCL 30W 3000K 2580 863
82DPL40L3HPCL 40W 3000K 3440 1149
82DPL50L3HPCL 50W 3000K 4298 1435
82DPL60L3HPCL 60W 3000K 5160 1721
DPL technology diffuser UGR <19 and additional raster
for glare control in injection-molded vacuum polycarbonate.
* Module for single installation on plasterboard ceiling with 82AA17ML
accessory or on DIAMANTE FREE PROFILE for ceiling, suspension or recessed